10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Chelsea Morning

Be Bop A Lu La

Miserlou

Just Outside Of Austin
Carolina

Copland: Appalachian Spring - Allegro
Wild Mountain Honey
Blue Ridge Mountains
Carolina

Carolina Wren

Carolina

Carolina In My Mind
Carolina In The Pines
Got the Farm Land Blues
Peg and Awl

Cherokee

On Top Of Old Smoky
Carolina Moon

Smokey Mountain Boogie

She Left Me Standing On The Mountain...

Mountaineer's Romance

What It Was, Was Football

Smoky Mountain Rain

Fire On The Mountain

Smoky Mountain Taxi

Fare Thee Well, Carolina Gals

From My Mountain (Calling You) (feat....
High On A Hilltop

High Hill

Beaumont Rag

Down the Road

Time
2:45
2:35
2:36
2:16
4:45
3:16
2:43
4:55
4:26
4:15
3:12
4:00
3:39
4:11
3:19
3:02
3:13
2:55
2:53
2:42
2:11
2:46
5:45
347
3:49
3:57
6:17
4:52
3:05
2:56
2:55

2:58

May 4 2024 Random Routes

55 songs, 2.9 hours, 796.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Clouds The Studio Albums [1968-1979]

Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real

Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real

Bernstein Century - Copland: Appalachia...

Young Hearts: Complete Greatest Hits
Fleet Foxes
Salvation

Gilding The Lilies

Come And Get It - The Best Of Apple Re...

The Best Of Michael Martin Murphey
Anthology of American Folk Music 2
Anthology of American Folk Music 1
The Swing Era Music of 1940-1941
Essential Gold [Disc 1]

Essential Gold

Tennessee Ernie Ford: Portrait Of An Am...

Y'all Come: The Essential Jim & Jesse

The American Comedy Box: Volume Three

The Very Best Of Grateful Dead

Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Carr...

Upland Stories
Calling You, From My Mountain

Dig My Mood

Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...

Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]

Legacy, Doc Watson & David Holt: (D2)...
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Joni Mitchell
Gene Vincent
Dick Dale

Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real

Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real Fe...

Leonard Bernstein: New York Philharmo...

Steve Miller Band

Fleet Foxes

Megan Lacy

Dave Dersham

James Taylor

James Taylor

Michael Martin Murphey
Carolina Tar Heels
Carolina Tar Heels
Charlie Barnet

Vaughn Monroe
Vaughn Monroe
Tennessee Ernie Ford
Jim & Jesse

Ernest and Hattie Stoneman
Andy Griffith

Ronnie Milsap

Grateful Dead

Danny Barnes

Robbie Fulks

Peter Rowan

Nick Lowe

Uncle Walt's Band

Doc Watson & David Holt

Doc Watson & David Holt
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
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Name

White House Blues

Lost John

Little Sadie

Susannah Gal

Concord Rag

John Henry

House of David Blues

Love Somebody (Soldier's Joy)
Jaybird March

| Wish My Baby Was Born

John Brown's Dream

Roustabout

The Silk Merchant's Daughter
Hicks Farewell

And | Am Born to Die

Pumpkin Pie

Look Down That Lonesome Road
The Old Man Below

When Sorrows Encompass Me 'Round
Shakin' All Over

Red Sails In The Sunset

The Allman Brothers Band: Blue Sky

Wobbles

Time
3:33
4:41
2:21
2:59
2:16
2:18
1:27
2:16
1:52
1:05
2:43
1:25
2:00
3:52
3:39
2:55
2:07
1:36
4:11
3:01
2:51
5:12

3:31

Album

Anthology of American Folk Music 1

Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...
Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...

Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...

Back Roads to Cold Mountain

Back Roads to Cold Mountain

Back Roads to Cold Mountain

Back Roads to Cold Mountain

Back Roads to Cold Mountain

Back Roads to Cold Mountain

Back Roads to Cold Mountain

Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia...

Back Roads to Cold Mountain

Back Roads to Cold Mountain

Accentuate The Positive

Accentuate The Positive

Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv...

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Charlie Poole w/ the North Carolina Ra...
Sonny Terry

Clarence Ashley

Frank Bode & Tommy Jarrell

J.E. Mainer's Mountaineers

George Thacker

Red Clay Ramblers with Al McCanless
Joe & Tommy Thompson

Etta Baker & Cora Phillips

Dillard Chandler

Dacosta Woltz's Southern Broadcasters
Dink Roberts

Dellie Norton

Dillard Chandler

Doc Watson, Gaither Carlton

Joe & Odell Thompson

Gaither Carlton

Gaither Carlton

Tommy Jarrell & Fred Cockerham
Van Morrison

Van Morrison

Duane Allman

Benmont Tench



