

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Chelsea Morning	2:35	Clouds The Studio Albums [1968-1979]	Joni Mitchell
3	Be Bop A Lu La	2:36		Gene Vincent
4	Miserlou	2:16		Dick Dale
5	Just Outside Of Austin	4:45	Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real	Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real
6	Carolina	3:16	Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real	Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real Fe
7	Copland: Appalachian Spring - Allegro	2:43	Bernstein Century - Copland: Appalachia	Leonard Bernstein: New York Philharmo
8	Wild Mountain Honey	4:55	Young Hearts: Complete Greatest Hits	Steve Miller Band
9	Blue Ridge Mountains	4:26	Fleet Foxes	Fleet Foxes
10	Carolina	4:15	Salvation	Megan Lacy
11	Carolina Wren	3:12	Gilding The Lilies	Dave Dersham
12	Carolina	4:00		James Taylor
13	Carolina In My Mind	3:39	Come And Get It - The Best Of Apple Re	James Taylor
14	Carolina In The Pines	4:11	The Best Of Michael Martin Murphey	Michael Martin Murphey
15	Got the Farm Land Blues	3:19	Anthology of American Folk Music 2	Carolina Tar Heels
16	Peg and Awl	3:02	Anthology of American Folk Music 1	Carolina Tar Heels
17	Cherokee	3:13	The Swing Era Music of 1940-1941	Charlie Barnet
18	On Top Of Old Smoky	2:55	Essential Gold [Disc 1]	Vaughn Monroe
19	Carolina Moon	2:53	Essential Gold	Vaughn Monroe
20	Smokey Mountain Boogie	2:42	Tennessee Ernie Ford: Portrait Of An Am	Tennessee Ernie Ford
21	She Left Me Standing On The Mountain	2:11	Y'all Come: The Essential Jim & Jesse	Jim & Jesse
22	Mountaineer's Romance	2:46		Ernest and Hattie Stoneman
23	What It Was, Was Football	5:45	The American Comedy Box: Volume Three	Andy Griffith
24	Smoky Mountain Rain	3:47		Ronnie Milsap
25	Fire On The Mountain	3:49	The Very Best Of Grateful Dead	Grateful Dead
26	Smoky Mountain Taxi	3:57	Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Carr	Danny Barnes
27	Fare Thee Well, Carolina Gals	6:17	Upland Stories	Robbie Fulks
28	From My Mountain (Calling You) (feat	4:52	Calling You, From My Mountain	Peter Rowan
29	High On A Hilltop	3:05	Dig My Mood	Nick Lowe
30	High Hill	2:56	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
31	Beaumont Rag	2:55	Legacy: Beginnings [Disc 1]	Doc Watson & David Holt
32	Down the Road	2:58	Legacy, Doc Watson & David Holt: (D2)	Doc Watson & David Holt

May 4 2024 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 White House Blues	3:33	Anthology of American Folk Music 1	Charlie Poole w/ the North Carolina Ra
34 Lost John	4:41	Library of Congress - A Treasury of Field	Sonny Terry
35 Little Sadie	2:21	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Clarence Ashley
36 Susannah Gal	2:59	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Frank Bode & Tommy Jarrell
37 Concord Rag	2:16	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	J.E. Mainer's Mountaineers
38 John Henry	2:18	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	George Thacker
39 House of David Blues	1:27	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Red Clay Ramblers with Al McCanless
40 Love Somebody (Soldier's Joy)	2:16	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Joe & Tommy Thompson
41 Jaybird March	1:52	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Etta Baker & Cora Phillips
42 I Wish My Baby Was Born	1:05	Back Roads to Cold Mountain	Dillard Chandler
43 John Brown's Dream	2:43	Back Roads to Cold Mountain	Dacosta Woltz's Southern Broadcasters
44 Roustabout	1:25	Back Roads to Cold Mountain	Dink Roberts
45 The Silk Merchant's Daughter	2:00	Back Roads to Cold Mountain	Dellie Norton
46 Hicks Farewell	3:52	Back Roads to Cold Mountain	Dillard Chandler
47 And I Am Born to Die	3:39	Back Roads to Cold Mountain	Doc Watson, Gaither Carlton
48 Pumpkin Pie	2:55	Back Roads to Cold Mountain	Joe & Odell Thompson
49 Look Down That Lonesome Road	2:07	Classic Old-Time Music from Smithsonia	Gaither Carlton
50 The Old Man Below	1:36	Back Roads to Cold Mountain	Gaither Carlton
51 When Sorrows Encompass Me 'Round	4:11	Back Roads to Cold Mountain	Tommy Jarrell & Fred Cockerham
52 Shakin' All Over	3:01	Accentuate The Positive	Van Morrison
53 Red Sails In The Sunset	2:51	Accentuate The Positive	Van Morrison
54 The Allman Brothers Band: Blue Sky	5:12	Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv	Duane Allman
55 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench